
 

 

Washington Baptist Theological Seminary  

Academic Calendars 2023-2025 

 

Summer Semester 2023 

 

Tuesday, May 22- June 3........................Summer Registration 

Monday, June 5-10 .........................Late Summer Registration  

Monday, June 5 ……...…...…….Summer Semester Begins 

Tuesday, July 4 ..................(Closed)........Independence Day 

Tuesday, July 5 ..............................................Classes Resume 

Thursday, July 29 .……..................Summer Semester Ends 

 

Fall Semester 2023 

 

Monday, July 31- September 1…………Fall Registration  

Monday, September 4 ...........……..…..Labor Day (Closed) 

Tuesday, September 5 ………….....BA Student Orientation 

Wednesday, September 6 ….……..MA Student Orientation  

Monday, September 11 ............…....Fall Semester Begins 

Monday, September 11-16 ...................…..Late Registration 

Monday, September 18 ..……... ……Chapel Services Begin 

Monday, October 2 .…………...Last Day Add/Drop Classes 

Monday, October 16 ………………………………...Chapel 

Monday, October 23 - 28 ……….....Mid Term Exams Begin 

Saturday, October 28 ………..…Faculty Meeting @ 1:00pm 

Monday, November 20 ………………………….…..Chapel 

Monday, November 21-25 ……... ……………… Fall Break 

Monday, November 27  ...……..…….....…..Classes Resume 

Monday, December 11 – 16  ...……....…..…….Final Exams 

Friday, December 16....……..….....….Fall Semester Ends 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Spring Semester 2024 

 

Friday, January 1  …..…..…...........… New Year’s Brunch 

Monday, January 8 – 13 ....…......…...….Spring Registration 

Monday, January 15 …….……..Martin Luther King Day 

Tuesday, January 16 ........……….Spring Semester Begins 

Monday, January 16  – 20........….....………Late Registration 

Monday, January 22...….…………………………..…Chapel 

Monday, February 5....…...….…Last Day Add/Drop Classes 

Monday, February 19 ……………………………..….Chapel  

Monday, February 26 – March 2................  Mid Term Exams 

Monday, March 4 - 9 ...................................…...Spring Break 

Saturday, March 9 ………………………….Faculty Meeting 

Monday, March 18 ......………………..……..……….Chapel  

Friday, March 29 …........…….…. …..Good Friday  (Closed) 

Monday, April 15 …………………………………….Chapel 

Monday, April 22 - 27 ………………………….Final Exams 

Friday, May 3.....………..…..……...…..….....…Class Night 

Sunday, May 5   .……….…...…….........…….Baccalaureate 

Monday, May 6 - 10....….... Congress of Christian Education 

Saturday, May 18 ...……...……………….....Commencement 

Saturday, May 18 …...…....…….…..Spring Semester Ends 

 

Summer Semester 2024 

 
 

Monday, May 20 - June 1...Summer Semester Registration  

Monday, June 3 ……...….………Summer Semester Begins 

Monday, June 3-8...….Late Summer Semester Registration  

Thursday, July 4 ...................….Independence Day (Closed) 

Saturday, July 27 …………………Summer Semester Ends 

 

 



 

 

 

Fall Semester 2024 

 

Monday, July 29  – September 7.......….........Fall Registration 

Monday, September 2 ...................................Closed Labor Day  

Tuesday, September 3 ………………..BA Student Orientation 

Wednesday, September 4 ……………MA Student Orientation  

Monday, September 9….......................Fall Semester Begins 

Monday, September 9-14 .........................….Late Registration 

Monday, September 16 ..................................….Chapel Begins 

Monday, October 7 ………………Last Day Add/Drop Classes 

Monday, October 21 ……………………..…………….Chapel 

Monday, October 28 - 11/2 ....…............…....Mid Term Exams 

Saturday, November 2 ………………Faculty Meeting @ 1pm 

Monday, November 18 ………………………………...Chapel 

Monday, November 25-30..........................Fall Semester Break 

Monday, December 16-21 ..........……..…….…….Final Exams 

Friday, December 21................................Fall Semester Ends 

 

Spring Semester 2025 

 

Wednesday , January 1  …..……...… ….New Year’s Brunch 

Monday, January 2–11.....…........……....….Spring Registration 

Monday, January 13 ...........….....….Spring Semester Begins 

Monday, January 13  – 18.. ………….....……Late Registration 

Monday, January 20......…....(Closed)….…Martin L. King Day 

Monday, January 27.. ...…...…….......…Chapel Services Begin 

Monday, February 3 ………..…….Last Day Add/Drop Classes 

Monday, February 17 ……………………………….….Chapel 

Monday, March 3- 8…………..............…....  Mid Term Exams 

Saturday, March 8 ……………..…….Faculty Meeting @ 1pm 

Monday, March 10 - 15..........................Spring Semester Break 

Monday, March 17 ……………………………..………Chapel 



 

 

Friday, April 18 …….(Closed)……………………Good Friday  

Monday, April 21 …………………...........…...........…..Chapel  

Monday, April 28 - 5/3 ..……..…………………..Final Exams 

Friday, May  2..........………..………...…..…...…Class Night 

Sunday, May 4 .....……….…...…..…......…….Baccalaureate 

Monday, May 5 - 9....…....... Congress of Christian Education 

Saturday, May 17 ...……...……………….....Commencement 

Saturday, May 17 …...…....…….…..Spring Semester Ends 

 

Summer Semester 2025 

 

Monday, May 19-6/7 ..………………Summer Registration 

Monday, June 9 ……………….  Summer Semester Begins 

Monday, June 9 - 14 …………………….Late Registration 

Friday, July 4 …….(Closed) ………..…Independence Day 

Saturday, August 2 ……………....Summer Semester Ends 

 

 
 


